
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARDS                 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Redistribution of Vacancies for CEN 01/2019 (NTPC Posts) 

 
1. In terms of Notice dated 10.05.2019, vacancies for CEN 01/2019(NTPC) had been 

previously revised and published as Annexure-B1 (Revised Vacancy Table). Now, in 
terms of para 1.10 of the original notification of CEN-01/2019 (NTPC), the vacancies 
have been revised as detailed below: 
 

i) Vacancies for Ex-Serviceman have been revised to 10% of the total vacancies 
as per       extant provisions. 
 

ii) The post of Goods Guard (Cat.No.3) in Level – 5 is not suitable for PwBD 
candidates. The LD post notified for RRB/J&K becomes Nil. 

 
2. Accordingly, the detailed vacancy positions of all participating RRBs are enclosed as 

Redistributed Vacancy Table: Annexure-B2. 
 

 
3. All other terms and conditions of CEN-01/2019 will remain unchanged. 

 
 

 
Note: Candidates are advised to regularly visit the official websites of the RRBs  

for updates. 
 
Important: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises of 
getting them selected for the job on illegal consideration. The recruitment process in the 
RRB exams is fully computerized and the selection is based purely on the merit of 
candidates.  Anyone attempting or using unfair and illegal means in the recruitment 
process to gain employment shall be disqualified, debarred permanently and charged for 
criminal offence. 
 
 
 
Date: 12.01.2022        Chairpersons 

Railway Recruitment Boards 
 
 
 
 



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 WR 6 1 0 1 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 WR 177 26 8 53 26 290 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 WR 22 5 3 9 5 44 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NAIR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 WR 55 17 8 32 11 123 12 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 WR 54 17 10 32 13 126 13 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 WR 113 42 22 76 29 282 28 0 4 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NAIR 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WR 46 20 8 35 11 120 12 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 WR 10 4 3 8 2 27 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 486 132 63 246 97 1024 102 10 12 6 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

Annexure-B2

CEN No. 01/2019 - Revised Ex-Servicemen (ExSM) Vacancy Table
RRB-Wise, Railway/PU-Wise & Post-wise revised  ExSM vacancies of all the Notified Posts

AHMEDABAD

Page-1/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NWR 8 2 1 4 2 17 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NWR 238 86 37 145 54 560 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NWR 80 27 9 44 18 178 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 NWR 107 45 0 66 24 242 24 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NWR 49 19 6 39 12 125 13 5 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 WCR 2 1 1 2 2 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NWR 98 34 16 62 23 233 23 0 3 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NWR 67 23 11 41 15 157 16 0 4 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 WCR 5 3 2 5 2 17 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NWR 9 5 2 6 2 24 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NWR 82 26 12 50 17 187 19 7 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WCR 7 3 2 6 2 20 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NWR 4 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 756 274 99 471 173 1773 179 18 18 22 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

AJMER

Page-2/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NCR 1 1 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NR 24 9 5 18 6 62 6 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NCR 102 39 22 76 33 272 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NR 71 27 13 49 18 178 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NCR 417 142 71 280 104 1014 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NR 165 59 28 99 41 392 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 NCR 73 20 20 40 17 170 17 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NCR 86 30 16 50 19 201 20 7 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NR 32 13 8 3 9 65 7 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NCR 178 77 52 127 49 483 48 0 7 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NR 106 39 20 71 26 262 26 0 8 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NCR 98 31 14 60 23 226 23 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NR 17 7 3 11 5 43 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NCR 13 4 3 5 3 28 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NCR 125 38 21 70 25 279 28 7 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NR 101 40 26 74 27 268 27 7 7 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NCR 21 8 5 14 5 53 5 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NR 12 4 2 9 3 30 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1642 588 329 1057 414 4030 402 27 38 48 0 26 0 0 0 0 0

ALLAHABAD

Page-3/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

2 STATION MASTER 6 SWR 388 135 67 243 66 899 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SWR 104 36 19 66 17 242 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 RWF 3 1 0 2 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 SWR 39 15 7 27 10 98 10 3 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 RWF 5 1 1 2 1 12 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SWR 39 13 6 25 11 94 9 4 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SWR 148 54 28 98 37 365 37 0 12 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SWR 221 76 38 137 37 509 51 0 17 23 0 21 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RWF 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RWF 8 2 1 4 2 21 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SWR 67 28 14 48 20 177 18 8 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SWR 19 6 4 12 4 45 5 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1042 367 185 665 205 2470 248 15 43 53 0 45 0 3 1 0 2

BANGALORE

Page-4/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 WCR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 WCR 47 15 8 30 14 114 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 WCR 30 13 8 20 8 79 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 WR 8 7 3 13 4 35 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 WCR 55 20 11 37 14 137 14 3 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 WCR 46 14 8 27 10 105 11 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 WR 20 6 4 11 4 45 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 WCR 69 27 14 48 20 178 18 0 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 WCR 31 11 6 21 8 77 8 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 WR 7 5 2 11 3 28 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WCR 50 20 8 28 14 120 12 4 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WR 17 6 4 11 5 43 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 WCR 10 2 1 6 2 21 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 WR 3 2 2 5 2 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 394 148 79 268 108 997 101 13 12 22 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

BHOPAL

Page-5/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 ECoR 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ECoR 39 5 2 10 5 61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ECoR 53 16 8 22 17 116 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 ECoR 20 7 4 14 5 50 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ECoR 16 9 5 9 4 43 4 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ECoR 32 10 5 17 6 70 7 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ECoR 38 12 5 21 8 84 8 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECoR 14 5 2 8 4 33 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECoR 17 5 4 9 4 39 4 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 231 69 35 110 53 498 49 2 9 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

BHUBANESWAR

Page-6/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 CR 7 2 1 4 2 16 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 SECR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 CR 9 3 2 6 2 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SECR 170 21 7 20 24 242 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 CR 23 9 5 16 6 59 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SECR 245 37 20 56 40 398 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 SECR 35 14 7 24 9 89 9 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 CR 7 2 1 5 2 17 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SECR 13 2 1 3 1 20 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 CR 38 14 7 26 9 94 9 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SECR 27 10 5 18 6 66 7 0 5 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 CR 9 4 2 6 2 23 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SECR 27 11 5 19 7 69 7 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SECR 4 2 1 2 1 10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 CR 10 4 2 6 2 24 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SECR 22 4 2 8 4 40 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 CR 1 1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SECR 5 2 1 3 2 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 653 142 71 222 119 1207 120 5 18 19 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

BILASPUR

Page-7/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NR 18 6 3 11 5 43 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NR 142 54 26 98 42 362 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NR 93 32 14 67 14 220 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 NR 179 65 32 118 44 438 44 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NR 81 30 16 52 18 197 20 5 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NR 146 54 27 98 36 361 36 0 7 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NR 158 58 29 105 39 389 39 0 4 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NR 24 8 4 15 5 56 6 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NR 153 55 30 98 30 366 37 10 8 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NR 20 9 9 8 5 51 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1014 371 190 670 238 2483 249 17 36 35 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

CHANDIGARH

Page-8/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

2 STATION MASTER 6 SR 285 85 39 131 61 601 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SR 131 40 18 62 24 275 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 ICF 6 2 2 4 2 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 SR 140 38 23 41 27 269 27 4 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ICF 3 3 15 2 3 26 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SR 107 30 26 44 18 225 23 5 5 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SR 144 55 27 97 36 359 36 0 6 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SR 200 72 38 134 51 495 50 0 9 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ICF 2 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SR 33 8 6 13 7 67 7 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ICF 10 1 0 0 2 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SR 139 44 29 73 25 310 31 8 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SR 14 4 4 8 3 33 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1214 383 228 610 259 2694 272 20 31 41 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

CHENNAI

Page-9/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NER 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NER 84 30 16 56 20 206 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NER 22 8 5 15 6 56 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 MCF 6 2 1 3 1 13 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 NER 59 23 11 39 14 146 15 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 RDSO 4 2 1 2 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 MCF 5 2 0 2 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NER 36 14 7 25 8 90 9 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 RDSO 1 1 4 2 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NER 94 35 17 62 23 231 23 0 6 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NER 52 18 9 34 13 126 13 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NER 32 12 6 22 8 80 8 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RDSO 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NER 115 43 20 76 29 283 28 5 5 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RDSO 5 2 2 2 1 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NER 10 3 2 6 3 24 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 527 195 101 347 128 1298 130 12 21 22 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

GORAKHPUR

Page-10/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NFR 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NFR 53 19 17 19 12 120 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NFR 16 6 3 9 4 38 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 NFR 32 11 6 21 8 78 8 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NFR 56 20 10 37 13 136 14 4 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NFR 63 21 11 39 15 149 15 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NFR 22 9 5 16 6 60 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NFR 23 9 5 15 5 57 6 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NFR 76 27 14 50 17 184 18 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NFR 11 4 2 7 3 27 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 353 126 73 214 83 851 86 10 14 10 0 8 0 2 0 0 0

GUWAHATI

Page-11/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 NR 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 NR 130 47 24 86 35 322 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NR 26 11 5 20 8 70 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 DMW 5 1 0 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 RCF 2 0 1 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 DMW 8 2 0 2 1 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NR 29 11 5 18 7 70 7 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 RCF 6 0 0 2 1 9 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NR 40 14 7 25 9 95 10 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 SENIOR TIME KEEPER 5 DMW 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NR 67 25 13 45 17 167 17 0 3 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 DMW 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 DMW 1 0 2 8 2 13 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NR 44 17 8 27 10 106 11 4 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RCF 0 0 0 8 2 10 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 JUNIOR TIME KEEPER 2 DMW 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 364 128 66 247 93 898 90 8 8 19 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

JAMMU-SRINAGAR

Page-12/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 SER 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ER 143 21 18 70 29 281 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SER 35 12 6 22 7 82 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ER 101 22 20 26 19 188 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SER 10 3 2 5 2 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 ER 47 17 8 30 11 113 11 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 METRO 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 SER 14 5 2 8 2 31 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 CLW 13 2 0 3 0 18 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ER 97 28 13 42 20 200 20 6 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 METRO 2 1 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SER 48 13 9 22 9 101 10 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ER 264 78 38 97 53 530 53 0 10 12 0 13 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SER 51 18 9 33 12 123 12 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
7 SENIOR TIME KEEPER 5 ER 2 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 TRAFFIC ASSISTANT 4 METRO 65 24 12 43 16 160 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ER 237 60 28 42 41 408 41 0 5 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SER 28 9 5 17 6 65 7 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ER 9 7 5 16 6 43 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SER 14 5 2 8 2 31 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 CLW 8 0 0 4 2 14 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ER 204 58 30 86 41 419 42 13 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 METRO 2 1 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SER 72 19 12 26 14 143 14 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 JUNIOR TIME KEEPER 2 ER 3 2 1 2 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 ER 9 3 2 5 2 21 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1483 409 222 611 297 3022 301 30 35 36 0 34 0 0 0 0 0

KOLKATA

Page-13/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 SER 8 1 2 3 1 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ER 45 13 6 14 9 87 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SER 32 11 5 19 7 74 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ER 61 22 11 38 14 146 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SER 64 23 11 41 15 154 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ER 14 4 3 8 4 33 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SER 23 8 3 14 5 53 5 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ER 64 7 5 5 10 91 9 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SER 38 13 6 23 8 88 9 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ER 26 8 4 15 7 60 6 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SER 26 3 5 14 5 53 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ER 26 8 5 17 7 63 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SER 45 16 8 29 11 109 11 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 ER 4 2 1 2 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SER 4 1 0 2 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 480 140 75 244 104 1043 104 12 13 11 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

MALDA

Page-14/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 CR 11 2 1 5 2 21 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 CR 89 38 18 51 31 227 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SCR 52 20 10 35 13 130 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 WR 39 18 0 40 11 108 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 CR 54 21 10 39 17 141 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SCR 11 4 2 8 3 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 WR 55 24 12 41 15 147 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 CR 271 32 35 26 41 405 41 8 5 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 WR 202 75 38 135 50 500 50 8 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 CR 104 27 20 46 20 217 22 7 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SCR 2 1 0 2 1 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 WR 56 18 17 32 13 136 14 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 CR 95 44 40 110 40 329 33 0 7 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SCR 14 5 3 10 4 36 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 WR 65 24 13 44 17 163 16 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 CR 59 25 11 39 15 149 15 0 3 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SCR 2 1 0 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 WR 88 33 17 61 23 222 22 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 CR 26 8 2 12 5 53 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WR 71 26 13 46 17 173 17 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 CR 153 43 24 71 37 328 33 7 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 WR 33 8 6 24 8 79 8 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 CR 27 8 5 16 4 60 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SCR 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1580 505 297 895 388 3665 369 44 45 43 0 34 0 0 0 0 0

MUMBAI

Page-15/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

2 STATION MASTER 6 ECR 6 2 1 4 2 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ECR 4 2 1 2 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ECR 12 5 3 9 4 33 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ECR 56 20 10 37 14 137 14 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ECR 36 14 6 23 8 87 9 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECR 18 8 4 12 5 47 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
RRB Total 132 51 25 87 34 329 34 2 4 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

MUZAFFARPUR

Page-16/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 ECR 22 8 5 15 5 55 6 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ECR 37 28 46 29 15 155 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ECR 62 48 36 44 21 211 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 ECR 94 34 17 62 23 230 23 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ECR 25 9 8 17 7 66 7 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ECR 61 23 13 41 16 154 15 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ECR 17 7 4 12 5 45 5 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECR 11 4 2 7 2 26 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECR 20 9 5 15 5 54 5 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 RWP 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 ECR 13 10 3 10 4 42 4 0 2 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 0

RRB Total 362 181 139 252 103 1039 105 10 13 11 0 13 0 1 1 0 0

PATNA

Page-17/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 ECR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 SER 2 0 1 2 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ECR 50 19 10 35 13 127 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SER 34 26 8 21 10 99 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ECR 26 4 0 29 11 70 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SER 156 68 30 106 41 401 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ECR 26 9 5 17 6 63 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SER 28 12 5 17 8 70 7 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ECR 39 14 7 26 10 96 10 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SER 20 8 2 11 5 46 5 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ECR 61 22 11 39 15 148 15 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SER 34 14 5 18 8 79 8 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECR 29 11 5 20 8 73 7 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SER 29 14 5 19 7 74 7 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 ECR 5 3 2 5 2 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SER 8 2 2 3 2 17 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 548 226 98 368 146 1386 140 9 18 20 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

RANCHI

Page-18/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

1 COMMERCIAL APPRENTICE 6 ECoR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 ECoR 14 5 2 7 3 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 STATION MASTER 6 SCR 328 119 63 219 81 810 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 ECoR 59 20 11 32 14 136 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SCR 298 106 54 190 74 722 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 JUNIOR ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST 5 SCR 38 13 6 24 8 89 9 11 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 ECoR 3 3 3 1 1 11 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SCR 47 19 9 27 11 113 11 2 2 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 ECoR 13 5 2 8 3 31 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SCR 176 67 35 113 44 435 44 0 11 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 ECoR 17 6 3 9 4 39 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SCR 243 90 44 154 60 591 59 0 12 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

10 ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SCR 28 10 5 17 6 66 7 9 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 ECoR 2 2 4 1 2 11 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SCR 47 20 13 27 12 119 12 6 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 ECoR 3 2 2 1 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SCR 8 3 1 6 2 20 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 1325 490 257 836 326 3234 324 32 34 29 0 37 0 0 0 0 0

SECUNDERABAD

Page-19/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

2 STATION MASTER 6 NFR 20 7 4 13 6 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 NFR 29 11 5 19 7 71 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 NFR 23 9 5 17 6 60 6 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 NFR 35 13 7 23 9 87 9 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
8 TRAFFIC ASSISTANT 4 NFR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 NFR 26 10 5 17 6 64 6 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 NFR 34 13 6 23 8 84 8 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 NFR 10 4 2 7 3 26 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 178 67 34 119 45 443 44 4 7 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

SILIGURI

Page-20/21



RRB
Categ

ory 
No.

Designation Level
Railw

ay
UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL ExSM VI HI LD OD MD Backlog VI Backlog HI

Backlog 
LD

Backlog 
OD

Backlog 
MD

2 STATION MASTER 6 SR 171 47 47 37 38 340 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 GOODS GUARD 5 SR 32 13 8 23 9 85 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SENIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 5 SR 12 4 2 6 2 26 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SENIOR COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 5 SR 81 37 20 58 24 220 22 0 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 COMMERCIAL CUM TICKET CLERK 3 SR 63 26 22 43 19 173 17 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST 2 SR 13 9 6 8 3 39 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRAINS CLERK 2 SR 5 2 2 3 2 14 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB Total 377 138 107 178 97 897 90 2 11 18 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 15141 5130 2773 8717 3510 35281 3539 302 440 489 0 340 0 6 2 0 2

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

Page-21/21


